selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
WPW : LED Wallpack, Wedge
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
Features Performance Applications
•	 Economical solution for general purpose wall mount
lighting that consumes 1/6th the energy of a comparable
60W incandescent
•	 Dusk-to-dawn button type photo control included
•	 Full cutoff optics prevents neighborhood light tresspass
•	 Chip-on-board LED performance
•	 High impact polycarbonate lens
•	 Diecast aluminum construction with durable polyester
powder coat bronze finish
•	 Quick mount hardware allows for quick installation
•	 Weatherproof seal prevents water and bug penetration
•	 5 year limited warranty
•	 50,000 hour life
•	 Operating temperature: -40°C
(-40°F) to 40°C (104°F)
•	 5000K +/- 250K CCT
•	 CRI: >70
•	 120V @ 60Hz
•	 Chip on board LED
•	 828 lumens @ 11W:  75 lpw
•	 Condominiums
•	 Apartment Complexes
•	 Industrial Parks
•	 Utility Sheds
•	 Entryways
•	 Storage Areas
•	 Security
•	 Garages
•	 Marinas
•	 Rest Areas
•	 Public Storage
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI Life/Hrs V Incan. Equiv.
08589 WPW-1C-120 828 11W 5000K 70+ 50,000 120-277V 60W
11
watts
75
lpw
120V
photocell
included
828
lumens
Ordering Information
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
70
CRI (Ra)
60,000
LIFETIME HRS
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Order
Code Litespan Part # Description
08864 LP-1013-36-C0300 Replacement Driver for WPW-1C-120
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 6/13/17
Dimensions
WPW : LED Wallpack, Wedge
6.49"/165mm
7.08"/
180mm
6.49"/
165mm